DCHC Metropolitan Planning
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Legislation Details (With Text)

4307 Emperor Blvd
Durham, NC 27703

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

15-115 Version: 10 Name:

Report Status: Filed

1/12/2015 In control: DCHC MPO Board
12/9/2015 Final action: 12/9/2015

Report from the Technical Committee Chair
Mark Ahrendsen, TC Chair

Date

Ver. Action By Action

Result

12/9/2015
11/11/2015
8/12/2015
6/10/2015
3/11/2015
2/11/2015
1/14/2015

10 DCHC MPO Board received and filed

9 DCHC MPO Board received and filed
6 DCHC MPO Board received and filed
5 DCHC MPO Board received and filed
3 DCHC MPO Board received and filed
2 DCHC MPO Board received and filed
1 DCHC MPO Board received and filed

Report from the Technical Committee Chair

Mark Ahrendsen, TC Chair

Board Action: Receive the report from the TC Chair.
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