

DCHC Metropolitan Planning Organization

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-115	Version:	10	Name:			
Туре:	Report			Status:	Filed		
File created:	1/12/2015			In control:	DCHC MPO Board		
On agenda:	12/9/2015			Final action:	12/9/2015		
Title:	Report from the Technical Committee Chair Mark Ahrendsen, TC Chair						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Action B	v		Act	on	Result	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/9/2015	10	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
11/11/2015	9	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
8/12/2015	6	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
6/10/2015	5	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
3/11/2015	3	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
2/11/2015	2	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	
1/14/2015	1	DCHC MPO Board	received and filed	

<u>Report from the Technical Committee Chair</u> Mark Ahrendsen, TC Chair

Board Action: Receive the report from the TC Chair.